
Campionato Regionale Veneto Gruppi Spettacolo

Caorle (VE) - 25/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  11225 SKATING C.ZANE' (VI)  45.55CALIPSO

EN LA MILONGA

 2  21757 ROLL STARS (PD)  40.74SKATE STARS

VOCI DI SPERANZA

 3  33621 S.PATT.MARCON (VE)  38.31OBLIVIUM

AMORE E MISTERO

 4  42138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON (VI)  37.51ARKADIA

TRAMONTI D'EGITTO

 5  51719 P.A.MUSANO (TV)  35.83SHOW SKATERS

IL TEMPO CORRE... E TU?

 6  63325 NUOVO PATT.ODERZO (TV)  33.97AMBER

VIZI CAPITALI

 7  71225 SKATING C.ZANE' (VI)  33.72CLIO

NATURALE ARMONIA

 8  82438 S.C.DON BOSCO (TV)  33.31ROYAL EAGLES

THE RACE

 9  91980 PATT. VAZZOLA (TV)  32.87SHOW ROLLER TEAM

RICORDATI CHI SEI

 10  103620 R.C.MONTEBELLUNA (TV)  31.39HANAMI

LIBERTA' VA CERCANDO

 11  113325 NUOVO PATT.ODERZO (TV)  30.81AMETHYST

MOULIN ROUGE

 12  121513 A.S.D. PATT.SILE (TV)  29.90GOLDWINGS

MAD WORLD

 13  131512 OLIMPICA S.ROVIGO (RO)  29.22MOONLIGHT

DIA DE LOS MUERTOS

 14  141719 P.A.MUSANO (TV)  27.07LADIES SHOW

LA LEGGE DELLA GIUNGLA

 15  153619 SK.CLUB SEDICO (BL)  26.22REVIVAL

GANGSTER

 16  161529 ARDOR CORNEDO (VI)  26.06MAGES

RINASCITA

 17  174265 P.A. FOSSALTA LE FRECCE (VE)  19.36ARROWS QUARTET

QUATTRO AMICHE BLUES
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Caorle (VE) - 25/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

Campionato Regionale Veneto Gruppi Spettacolo

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 18.80  26.75  0.0  45.551225 SKATING C.ZANE' (VI)CALIPSO

EN LA MILONGA

 1

 15.83  25.91 -1.0  40.741757 ROLL STARS (PD)SKATE STARS

VOCI DI SPERANZA

 2

 15.80  23.51 -1.0  38.313621 S.PATT.MARCON (VE)OBLIVIUM

AMORE E MISTERO

 3

 17.67  19.84  0.0  37.512138 MVM MOLVENA-MASON (VI)ARKADIA

TRAMONTI D'EGITTO

 4

 15.50  20.33  0.0  35.831719 P.A.MUSANO (TV)SHOW SKATERS

IL TEMPO CORRE... E TU?

 5

 15.14  18.83  0.0  33.973325 NUOVO PATT.ODERZO (TV)AMBER

VIZI CAPITALI

 6

 16.13  17.59  0.0  33.721225 SKATING C.ZANE' (VI)CLIO

NATURALE ARMONIA

 7

 11.90  21.41  0.0  33.312438 S.C.DON BOSCO (TV)ROYAL EAGLES

THE RACE

 8

 15.20  17.67  0.0  32.871980 PATT. VAZZOLA (TV)SHOW ROLLER TEAM

RICORDATI CHI SEI

 9

 16.14  15.25  0.0  31.393620 R.C.MONTEBELLUNA (TV)HANAMI

LIBERTA' VA CERCANDO

 10

 14.23  16.58  0.0  30.813325 NUOVO PATT.ODERZO (TV)AMETHYST

MOULIN ROUGE

 11

 14.90  15.00  0.0  29.901513 A.S.D. PATT.SILE (TV)GOLDWINGS

MAD WORLD

 12

 12.14  17.08  0.0  29.221512 OLIMPICA S.ROVIGO (RO)MOONLIGHT

DIA DE LOS MUERTOS

 13

 13.40  13.67  0.0  27.071719 P.A.MUSANO (TV)LADIES SHOW

LA LEGGE DELLA GIUNGLA

 14

 12.30  15.92 -2.0  26.223619 SK.CLUB SEDICO (BL)REVIVAL

GANGSTER

 15

 13.90  13.16 -1.0  26.061529 ARDOR CORNEDO (VI)MAGES

RINASCITA

 16

 6.86  12.50  0.0  19.364265 P.A. FOSSALTA LE FRECCE (VE)ARROWS QUARTET

QUATTRO AMICHE BLUES

 17

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA

Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA

Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Campionato Regionale Veneto Gruppi Spettacolo

Caorle (VE) - 25/02/2024

Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CALIPSO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.60 +1 +1 +1  7.40 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.07 0 0 +1  3.07 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.33 +1 +1 0  8.33 8.00Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 18.80 17.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 18.80  26.75  0.00  45.55

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.75  5.75  6.25  6.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.00  6.50  6.50  6.671

Performance/Execution  7.25  6.75  7.00  7.001

Choreography/Composition  7.00  6.50  7.00  6.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.75

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SKATE STARS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-1.20 -3 -3 -3  5.30 6.50Tr2  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.60 +1 +1 +1  7.40 6.80QC4  2 Quartets Element Canon

 0.13 +1 +1 0  3.13 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 15.83 16.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 15.83  25.91 -1.00  40.74

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.25  6.00  6.00  6.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.50  6.75  6.25  6.501

Performance/Execution  6.75  6.75  6.75  6.751

Choreography/Composition  6.75  6.50  6.50  6.581

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.91

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

OBLIVIUM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 0 0 0  8.00 8.00Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 -1 +1  4.80 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 15.80 15.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 15.80  23.51 -1.00  38.31

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  5.25  5.25  5.421

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.75  5.50  5.75  5.671

Performance/Execution  6.25  6.25  6.00  6.171

Choreography/Composition  6.25  6.25  6.25  6.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.51

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ARKADIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 0 +1 0  7.00 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.60 -1 -1 -1  7.80 8.40Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.13 0 -1 -1  2.87 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 17.67 18.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 17.67  19.84  0.00  37.51

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  5.00  5.00  4.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.75  5.25  4.75  4.921

Performance/Execution  5.00  5.00  5.00  5.001

Choreography/Composition  5.00  5.25  4.75  5.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.84

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SHOW SKATERS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.07 0 0 +1  3.07 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.50 -1 -1 -1  7.50 8.00Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.13 0 0 +1  4.93 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 15.50 15.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 15.50  20.33  0.00  35.83

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  4.75  5.00  4.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.00  5.25  5.00  5.081

Performance/Execution  5.00  5.00  5.25  5.081

Choreography/Composition  5.25  5.25  5.25  5.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.33

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

AMBER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.33 -1 -1 0  7.67 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.07 0 0 +1  3.07 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.40 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 15.14 15.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 15.14  18.83  0.00  33.97

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.75  4.75  4.671

Performance/Execution  5.00  4.50  5.00  4.831

Choreography/Composition  5.00  4.75  4.75  4.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.83

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CLIO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  6.80 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 -1 +1 0  6.40 6.40Tr2  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 16.13 16.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 16.13  17.59  0.00  33.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.75  4.25  4.331

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  5.00  4.25  4.421

Performance/Execution  3.75  4.75  4.75  4.421

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.75  4.50  4.421

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.59

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ROYAL EAGLES

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  2.10 2.50TrB  1 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 0 0 0  6.80 6.80QC4  3 Quartets Element Canon

 11.90 12.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 11.90  21.41  0.00  33.31

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  5.00  5.25  5.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  5.25  5.25  5.251

Performance/Execution  5.50  5.50  5.75  5.581

Choreography/Composition  5.50  5.25  5.75  5.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.41

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SHOW ROLLER TEAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.33 -1 -1 0  5.67 6.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.20 0 0 -1  6.60 6.80QC4  3 Quartets Element Canon

 15.20 15.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 15.20  17.67  0.00  32.87

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.25  4.25  4.171

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  4.75  4.00  4.331

Performance/Execution  4.75  4.50  4.25  4.501

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.75  4.50  4.671

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.67

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

HANAMI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.33 -1 0 -1  7.57 7.90Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.33 -1 0 -1  5.97 6.30QC3  2 Quartets Element Canon

-0.40 -2 -2 -2  2.60 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 16.14 17.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 16.14  15.25  0.00  31.39

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  4.25  3.75  3.831

Performance/Execution  4.00  3.75  4.00  3.921

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.25

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

AMETHYST

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.17 -1 0 0  7.83 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.40 -2 -2 0  3.40 3.80QC1  3 Quartets Element Canon

 14.23 14.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 14.23  16.58  0.00  30.81

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.00  4.00  3.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  4.25  4.25  4.081

Performance/Execution  4.00  4.25  4.50  4.251

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.50  4.50  4.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.58

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GOLDWINGS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.40 4.80QC2  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.50 -1 -1 -1  7.50 8.00Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 14.90 15.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 14.90  15.00  0.00  29.90

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.75  3.25  3.581

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  4.00  3.25  3.671

Performance/Execution  4.00  3.75  4.00  3.921

Choreography/Composition  3.75  4.00  3.75  3.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.00

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MOONLIGHT

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.13 -1 0 -1  2.87 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.60 5.00Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.13 0 0 -1  4.67 4.80QC2  3 Quartets Element Canon

 12.14 12.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13
 12.14  17.08  0.00  29.22

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.00  4.00  4.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  4.25  4.00  4.171

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.25  4.25  4.331

Choreography/Composition  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.08

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LADIES SHOW

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 0 -2  6.00 6.40Tr2  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.27 -1 0 -1  4.53 4.80QC2  2 Quartets Element Canon

-0.13 -1 0 -1  2.87 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 13.40 14.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 14
 13.40  13.67  0.00  27.07

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.25  3.421

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.25  3.00  3.251

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.67

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

REVIVAL

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.67 -1 -1 -3  4.13 4.80QC2  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.13 -1 0 -1  2.87 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

-0.20 -1 0 -1  5.30 5.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 12.30 13.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 15
 12.30  15.92 -2.00  26.22

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.50  3.50  3.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  4.75  3.75  4.081

Performance/Execution  3.75  4.25  3.25  3.751

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.75  3.75  4.171

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.92

Deductions -2.00
Falls: -2.0

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MAGES

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.33 -1 0 -1  5.97 6.30QC3  1 Quartets Element Canon

-1.20 -3 -3 -3  5.20 6.40Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.27 -2 -1 -1  2.73 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 13.90 15.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 16
 13.90  13.16 -1.00  26.06

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.50  3.25  3.331

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.25  3.50  3.251

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.50  3.25  3.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.16

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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Quartets Juniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ARROWS QUARTET

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -2 -2 -2  0.00 0.00NLTr  1 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.67 -2 -1 -2  4.13 4.80QC2  2 Quartets Element Canon

-0.27 -1 -1 -2  2.73 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 6.86 7.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 17
 6.86  12.50  0.00  19.36

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  2.75  3.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  2.75  3.081

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.00  3.00  3.171

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.25  3.00  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.50

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager VNT CAILOTTO ROBERTA

Specialist FVG MERLATO WILLIAM

Data Operator VNT MENEGHETTI MARILENA

Assistant VNT MORO SILVIA

Controller VNT MORO SILVIA

Referee VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 1 VNT ZUANICH ANTONELLA
Judge 2 FVG ARIOLA BARBARA
Judge 3 VNT TREVISAN FRANCESCO
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